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Steering committee meeting Monday at 11am & Council meeting at
3pm Monday

Dear%Dr.%Sobrian:

Since%Prof.%Wright%has%resigned,%the%cons7tu7on%indicates%that%you%are%now%the%interim%chair%of%the%faculty
senate.%%As%a%member%of%the%steering%commi>ee,%I’m%reques7ng%a%mee7ng%of%the%steering%commi>ee%be
scheduled%for%Monday%at%11am%to%set%the%agenda%for%a%council%mee7ng%for%Monday%at%3pm.

I’m%reques7ng%the%steering%commi>ee%mee7ng%have%the%following%agenda:

1.Discussion%of%draGing%a%le>er%to%the%board%from%the%steering%commi>ee%reminding%the%board%that%they%were
alerted%by%the%steering%commi>ee%earlier%in%the%year%of%the%importance%of%transparency,%closer%tracking%and
be>er%dispersal%of%funds%to%students,%and%infrastructure%dangers.%%This%is%7ed%in%with%the%reasons%for%the%no
confidence%vote%men7oned%below.

2.%If%7me%permits%aGer%all%other%agenda%items,%a%discussion%on%a%website,%Facebook,%and%twi>er%account%for
the%steering%commi>ee.%%

3.%SeMng%the%agenda%for%the%council%mee7ng%at%3pm:

3a.%Changing%the%full%senate%mee7ng%agenda%on%the%%April%4th%to%include%a%no%confidence%vote%of%the%execu7ve

Alfred, Marcus

Sat 3/31/2018 7:51 PM

Sent Items

To:Sobrian, Sonya K. <ssobrian@Howard.edu>;

Cc:Broome, Carolyn W. <cbroome@Howard.edu>; Carr, Gregory <gcarr@Howard.edu>; King, Eleanor M. <emking@Howard.edu>;
Smith, Sonya T. <ssmith@Howard.edu>; Tharakan, John P. <jtharakan@Howard.edu>; Walters, Eric <ewalters@Howard.edu>;
Byerly, Carolyn M. <cbyerly@Howard.edu>; Douglas, Dominique <dominique.douglas1@Howard.edu>; Allard, Joanne S.
<joanne.allard@Howard.edu>; O'Neil, Jahn N. <jahn.oneil@Howard.edu>; Tibbits, Mercedes V. <mtibbits@howard.edu>;
Middendorf III, George A. <gmiddendorf@Howard.edu>; Broome Jr, Taft H <tbroome@Howard.edu>; ECHOLS, MARSHA A
<mechols@law.howard.edu>; Karavatas, Spiridon G. <skaravatas@Howard.edu>; Graham, Lennox A.
<lennox.graham@Howard.edu>; Kelly, Lynne J. <ljkelly@Howard.edu>; Malek, Abbas <amalek@Howard.edu>; Sturgis, Ingrid
<ISturgis@Howard.edu>; Farquharson, Andre' A. <afarquharson@Howard.edu>; Melbourne, Bertram L.
<bmelbourne@Howard.edu>; Harrison, Renee <renee.harrison@Howard.edu>; Al Uqdah, Shareefah N
<shareefah.aluqdah@Howard.edu>; jeanbaileyphd@aol.com <jeanbaileyphd@aol.com>; Mosleh, Mohsen
<mmosleh@Howard.edu>; Rogers, William <srogers@law.howard.edu>; Davila\Garcia, Martha I. <mdavila\garcia@Howard.edu>;
Kumar, Krishna <kkumar@Howard.edu>; Majied, Kamilah F. <kmajied@Howard.edu>; Liu, Meirong <meirong.liu@Howard.edu>;
Hall Brown, Tyish S. <thallbrown@Howard.edu>; christicunningham@gmail.com <christicunningham@gmail.com>; Austin, Michael
L. <michael.austin@Howard.edu>; Hinds, Jay\Paul <jaypaul.hinds@Howard.edu>; Rogers, William <srogers@law.howard.edu>;
Southerland, Erica <erica.southerland@Howard.edu>; Kavoossi, Masoud <mkavoossi@Howard.edu>;
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commi>ee%of%the%board,%the%president,%and%the%provost.

3b.%DraGing%and%approval%of%a%le>er%to%the%board%and%administra7on%saying%faculty%will%not%stand%for
in7mida7on%of%student%protestors.%%No%turning%off%air%condi7oners%and%closing%and%locking%bathroom%facili7es
in%the%administra7on%building%during%the%protest.%%No%MPD%interac7ons%with%the%students.

3c.Including%a%discussion%in%the%council%mee7ng%%on%a%posi7ve%way%forward.%%How%can%we%get%to%a%Howard%that
fulfills%it's%poten7al%and%is%an%ideal%place%for%students,staff,%and%faculty%,%while%fulfilling%its%mission.

3d.%Discussion%and%ac7on%on%undergraduate%trustee%elec7on.

Thanks,

Marcus Alfred
Associate Professor
Howard University
Dept. of Physics & Astronomy
Washington, DC 20059
202-806-6258
maralfred@howard.edu
%
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